
ΕΒΔΟΜΑΔΑ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ %

01/02/21 έως 07/02/21 233 93 66% 65 0 0% 63 14 29% 93 76 447% 12 3 33%

08/02/21 έως 14/02/21 297 64 27% 123 58 89% 17 -46 -73% 127 34 37% 30 18 150%

15/02/21 έως 21/02/21 293 -4 -1% 154 31 25% 12 -5 -29% 111 -16 -13% 16 -14 -47%

22/02/21 έως 28/02/21 420 127 43% 238 84 55% 22 10 83% 120 9 8% 40 24 150%

01/03/21 έως 07/03/21 452 32 8% 245 7 3% 9 -13 -59% 102 -18 -15% 96 56 140%

08/03/21 έως 14/03/21 586 134 30% 346 101 41% 15 6 67% 80 -22 -22% 145 49 51%

15/03/21 έως 21/03/21 579 -7 -1% 324 -22 -6% 19 4 27% 74 -6 -8% 162 17 12%

22/03/21 έως 28/03/21 435 -144 -25% 222 -102 -31% 23 4 21% 52 -22 -30% 138 -24 -15%

29/03/21 έως 04/04/21 654 219 50% 372 150 68% 29 6 26% 116 64 123% 137 -1 -1%

05/04/21 έως 11/04/21 681 27 4% 361 -11 -3% 39 10 34% 124 8 7% 157 20 15%

12/04/21 έως 18/04/21 719 38 6% 390 29 8% 53 14 36% 141 17 14% 135 -22 -14%

19/04/21 έως 25/04/21 676 -43 -6% 355 -35 -9% 30 -23 -43% 140 -1 -1% 151 16 12%

26/04/21 έως 02/05/21 459 -217 -32% 243 -112 -32% 46 16 53% 65 -75 -54% 105 -46 -30%

03/05/21 έως 09/05/21 538 79 17% 268 25 10% 39 -7 -15% 73 8 12% 158 53 50%

10/05/21 έως 16/05/21 634 96 18% 334 66 25% 33 -6 -15% 96 23 32% 171 13 8%

17/05/21 έως 23/05/21 556 -78 -12% 287 -47 -14% 24 -9 -27% 97 1 1% 148 -23 -13%

24/05/21 έως 30/05/21 553 -3 -1% 232 -55 -19% 24 0 0% 107 10 10% 190 42 28%

31/05/21 έως 06/06/21 363 -190 -34% 151 -81 -35% 18 -6 -25% 59 -48 -45% 135 -55 -29%

07/06/21 έως 13/06/21 264 -99 -27% 117 -34 -23% 4 -14 -78% 46 -13 -22% 97 -38 -28%

14/06/21 έως 20/06/21 163 -101 -38% 61 -56 -48% 10 6 150% 46 0 0% 46 -51 -53%

21/06/21 έως 27/06/21 188 25 15% 86 25 41% 4 -6 -60% 57 11 24% 41 -5 -11%

28/06/21 έως 04/07/21 396 208 111% 164 78 91% 8 4 100% 182 125 219% 42 1 2%

05/07/21 έως 11/07/21 1378 982 248% 602 438 267% 72 64 800% 521 339 186% 183 141 336%

12/07/21 έως 18/07/21 1911 533 39% 830 228 38% 147 75 104% 600 79 15% 334 151 83%

19/07/21 έως 25/07/21 1831 -80 -4% 814 -16 -2% 138 -9 -6% 472 -128 -21% 407 73 22%

26/07/21 έως 01/08/21 2060 229 13% 898 84 10% 105 -33 -24% 394 -78 -17% 663 256 63%

02/08/21 έως 08/08/21 2311 251 12% 1039 141 16% 132 27 26% 327 -67 -17% 813 150 23%

09/08/21 έως 15/08/21 3057 746 32% 1553 514 49% 160 28 21% 378 51 16% 966 153 19%

16/08/21 έως 22/08/21 2277 -780 -26% 1055 -498 -32% 159 -1 -1% 394 16 4% 669 -297 -31%

23/08/21 έως 29/08/21 1568 -709 -31% 699 -356 -34% 178 19 12% 290 -104 -26% 401 -268 -40%

30/08/21 έως 05/09/21 1048 -520 -33% 487 -212 -30% 140 -38 -21% 166 -124 -43% 255 -146 -36%

06/09/21 έως 12/09/21 790 -258 -25% 392 -95 -20% 83 -57 -41% 112 -54 -33% 203 -52 -20%
13/09/21 έως 19/09/21 661 -129 -16% 329 -63 -16% 59 -24 -29% 96 -16 -14% 177 -26 -13%
20/09/21 έως 26/09/21 608 -53 -8% 317 -12 -4% 42 -17 -29% 125 29 30% 124 -53 -30%
27/09/21 έως 03/10/21 443 -165 -27% 228 -89 -28% 56 14 33% 67 -58 -46% 92 -32 -26%

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 32689 - - 15735 - - 2257 - - 6336 - - 8361 - -
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